

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE : C.R.P.Nos.2695, 2696 and 2697 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.07.2026	<u>SRS,J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, post this matter tomorrow under the caption "For Orders" _____ SRS, J PVD	